10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Commission on Civics Education

Monday, August 3, 2007
Virginia Historical Society

Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes
Delegate Robert Tata
Chairman, Commission on Civics Education

Virginia Civics Education Summit
Dr. Stephen Bragaw
Sweet Briar College

Update on Take Your Legislator to School Week and Teaching State and
Local Government in the Classroom
The Honorable James Dillard

Establishment of a Permanent Civics Body and Future Plans
Glen Hoptman
Vice Chairman, Commission on Civics Education

Concluding Remarks
Delegate Robert Tata



